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MAN 8.220 + MANUAL

Prix
Chassis

Année de
construction

Id
Numéro
d'identification
véhicule
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids avide
Chassis longueur

Chassis largeur

Chassis lataille

Accessoires

Description

WMAN13ZZ6FY333760

Marque d'unité froide: Carrier

€ 21.950,-

Transport frigorifique

2015

WMAN13ZZ6FY333760

WMAN13ZZ6FY333760

Transmission manuelle
350.364 km

Diesel

Euro 6

162 kW (220 PK)
7.490 kg

1.620 kg

5.850 kg

605 cm

247 cm

238 cm

ABS

Régulateur de vitesse
Réservoir de carburant en
aluminium

Spoiler de toit

spoilers

Systeme anti-blocage
Verrouillage centralisé
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